Kelly KDZ Series/PM Motor Controller User’s Manual        V 3.5
0
Kelly KDZ Series / PM
Motor Controller User’s Manual
KDZ24200 KDZ48300 KDZ72200 KDZ72650E
KDZ24201 KDZ48301 KDZ72201 KDZ72651E
KDZ24300 KDZ48400 KDZ72300 KDZ72800E
KDZ24301 KDZ48401 KDZ72301 KDZ72801E

Kelly KDZ Series/PM Motor Controller User’s Manual        V 3.5
5
2.4 Naming Regulations
Kelly KDZ Series/PM Motor Controller User’s Manual        V 3.5
6
Kelly KDZ Brushed DC Series/PM Motor Controller
Model Peak Current
1 minute (Amp)
Continuous
Current (Amp)
Battery
Voltage (Volt)
Max Operating
Voltage(Volt)
Regen
KDZ24200 200 80 12-24 30
KDZ24201 200 80 12-24 30 *
KDZ24300 300 120 12-24 30
KDZ24301 300 120 12-24 30 *
KDZ24400 400 160 12-24 30
KDZ24401 400 160 12-24 30 *
KDZ48200 200 80 24-48 60
KDZ48201 200 80 24-48 60 *
KDZ48300 300 120 24-48 60
KDZ48301 300 120 24-48 60 *
KDZ48400 400 160 24-48 60
KDZ48401 400 160 24-48 60 *
KDZ48550 550 220 24-48 60
KDZ48551 550 220 24-48 60 *
KDZ48650E 650 260 24-48 60
KDZ48651E 650 260 24-48 60 *
KDZ72200 200 80 24-72 86
KDZ72201 200 80 24-72 86 *
KDZ72300 300 120 24-72 86
KDZ72301 300 120 24-72 86 *
KDZ72400 400 160 24-72 86
KDZ72401 400 160 24-72 86 *
KDZ72550 550 220 24-72 86
KDZ72551 550 220 24-72 86 *
KDZ72650E 650 260 24-72 86
KDZ72651E 650 260 24-72 86 *
KDZ72800E 800 320 24-72 86
KDZ72801E 800 320 24-72 86 *
KDZ12400 400 160 24-120 144
KDZ12401 400 160 24-120 144 *
Kelly KDZ Series/PM Motor Controller User’s Manual        V 3.5
7
Chapter 3 Wiring and Installation
3.1 Mounting the Controller